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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Colin Monaghan         M 13-19       1/38    5:01       15:34
2     Andrew Oslin           M 13-19       2/38    5:14       16:15
3     Ben Sauvage            M 40-49      1/106    5:21       16:37
4     Brett Winegar          M 30-39       1/95    5:29       17:01
5     Parker McConnell       M 13-19       3/38    5:34       17:16
6     Chris Cadotte          M 30-39       2/95    5:35       17:19
7     Victor Cheng           M 13-19       4/38    5:45       17:51
8     August Byzinker        M 30-39       3/95    5:49       18:03
9     Paul Young             M 20-29       1/17    5:50       18:08
10    Sophia Liu             F 30-39      1/114    5:51       18:08
11    Guanyu Wang            M 20-29       2/17    5:58       18:30
12    Rui Gong               M 40-49      2/106    5:58       18:32
13    Andy Xiao              M 13-19       5/38    5:59       18:35
14    Yingwei Liu            M 40-49      3/106    6:00       18:37
15    Jon Szollar            M 30-39       4/95    6:00       18:38
16    Zachary Fung           M 20-29       3/17    6:00       18:38
17    Paul Slater            M 40-49      4/106    6:01       18:41
18    Terry Robinson         M 40-49      5/106    6:03       18:45
19    Meghan Lyle            F 30-39      2/114    6:03       18:47
20    Hao Zhuang             M 40-49      6/106    6:03       18:47
21    Paul Jones             M 40-49      7/106    6:04       18:49
22    Evan Maryth            M 13-19       6/38    6:05       18:53
23    Somer Kreisman         F 20-29       1/26    6:06       18:57
24    Brian O'Connor         M 40-49      8/106    6:09       19:04
25    Peter Novotney         M 30-39       5/95    6:12       19:14
26    Kristi Houk            F 30-39      3/114    6:14       19:21
27    Bryan Voelzke          M 40-49      9/106    6:16       19:25
28    Hongzhou Ma            M 40-49     10/106    6:21       19:42
29    Emily Davis            F 20-29       2/26    6:23       19:49
30    Rick Spoonemore        M 50-59       1/39    6:27       20:02
31    Avinash Agarkar        M 30-39       6/95    6:28       20:05
32    Colin Garttmeier       M 20-29       4/17    6:33       20:20
33    Jianfeng Cai           M 40-49     11/106    6:35       20:25
34    Frank Pape             M 40-49     12/106    6:39       20:40
35    Alan Flaidar           M 50-59       2/39    6:40       20:40
36    Lucas Darras           M 13-19       7/38    6:42       20:47
37    Oliver Zhang           M 13-19       8/38    6:43       20:50
38    Tim Scheldt            M 13-19       9/38    6:43       20:52
39    Chad Balen             M 20-29       5/17    6:45       20:56
40    Ying Ning              F 40-49      1/126    6:45       20:57
41    Roger Sauvage          M 13-19      10/38    6:49       21:09
42    Matt Shobe             M 40-49     13/106    6:51       21:15
43    Skyler He              M 12          1/94    6:51       21:15
44    Brent Daniel           M 40-49     14/106    6:52       21:19
45    Benjamin Carter        M 40-49     15/106    6:54       21:26
46    David Cross            M 40-49     16/106    6:54       21:26
47    Zhuowei Li             M 40-49     17/106    6:54       21:26
48    Max Qu                 M 12          2/94    6:55       21:29
49    Peter Averill          M 50-59       3/39    6:56       21:30
50    Keith Firkin           M 50-59       4/39    7:00       21:43
51    Ethan Byzinker         M 12          3/94    7:07       22:06
52    Lucas Huang            M 13-19      11/38    7:09       22:12
53    Donald Uchiyama        M 50-59       5/39    7:11       22:18
54    Bryan Beightol         M 30-39       7/95    7:12       22:20
55    Austin Shobe           M 13-19      12/38    7:12       22:22
56    Paul Goodwin           M 50-59       6/39    7:14       22:26
57    Goran Prunk            M 40-49     18/106    7:16       22:32
58    Cj Alcasid             M 13-19      13/38    7:16       22:33
59    Jasmine Cheng          F 13-19       1/26    7:16       22:34
60    Shengyu Fu             M 40-49     19/106    7:16       22:34
61    Zhiyang Li             M 12          4/94    7:17       22:38
62    David Anderson         M 60-69       1/10    7:19       22:43
63    Kevin Woo              M 30-39       8/95    7:23       22:54
64    Evan Packard           M 12          5/94    7:24       22:58
65    Scott Adsit            M 60-69       2/10    7:25       23:02
66    Nicolas Davia          M 13-19      14/38    7:32       23:24
67    Elena Luican           F 40-49      2/126    7:33       23:27
68    Michael Burger         M 30-39       9/95    7:34       23:29
69    Kevin Kent             M 50-59       7/39    7:35       23:33
70    Joseph Penarlyzk       M 13-19      15/38    7:35       23:33
71    Mallory Beightol       F 30-39      4/114    7:38       23:43
72    Larissa Uchiyama       F 50-59       1/47    7:40       23:49
73    Kate Colbourne         F 13-19       2/26    7:41       23:51
74    Dane Skinner           M 30-39      10/95    7:41       23:51
75    Peyton Quinto          F 13-19       3/26    7:44       24:01
76    Joy Chan               F 30-39      5/114    7:45       24:02
77    Norah White            F 13-19       4/26    7:45       24:04
78    Daniel Godbout         M 30-39      11/95    7:47       24:08
79    Jeff Teper             M 50-59       8/39    7:47       24:09
80    David Childs           M 50-59       9/39    7:48       24:12
81    Megan Martin           F 13-19       5/26    7:48       24:14
82    Anna Slater            F 30-39      6/114    7:50       24:18
83    Suzanne Anderson       F 30-39      7/114    7:53       24:28
84    Kate Everitt           F 30-39      8/114    7:54       24:33
85    Xiao Wu                F 40-49      3/126    7:55       24:35
86    Aidan Liu              M 13-19      16/38    7:56       24:39
87    Dan Chang              M 50-59      10/39    7:57       24:41
88    Albert Weng            M 13-19      17/38    8:01       24:52
89    Sierra Eberly          F 30-39      9/114    8:01       24:54
90    Julio Delgado          M 40-49     20/106    8:02       24:56
91    Ryan Zhu               M 12          6/94    8:02       24:57
92    Sophie Zhao            F 12          1/85    8:04       25:02
93    Gang Zhao              M 40-49     21/106    8:04       25:03
94    Kunal Mitra            M 13-19      18/38    8:04       25:03
95    Jiongxiong Chen        M 40-49     22/106    8:05       25:06
96    Kris Petersen          M 30-39      12/95    8:06       25:08
97    Boon Yeap              M 40-49     23/106    8:06       25:09
98    Carys Maryth           F 12          2/85    8:07       25:11
99    Li Yan                 M 30-39      13/95    8:07       25:12
100   Daniel Penkov          M 13-19      19/38    8:08       25:14
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101   Mathieu Henaire        M 30-39      14/95    8:08       25:14
102   Kris Subhash           M 30-39      15/95    8:09       25:18
103   Averill Galante        M 50-59      11/39    8:10       25:19
104   Blake Palmer           M 40-49     24/106    8:10       25:20
105   Adelaida Amatangelo    F 40-49      4/126    8:10       25:21
106   Carmen Spoonemore      F 12          3/85    8:14       25:34
107   Ashley Smith           F 30-39     10/114    8:14       25:34
108   Abby Davidson          F 12          4/85    8:14       25:34
109   Kathy Perry            F 60-69       1/13    8:14       25:34
110   Patrick Bloecher       M 30-39      16/95    8:17       25:41
111   Patrice Brassard       M 40-49     25/106    8:17       25:44
112   Warren Scott           M 30-39      17/95    8:18       25:47
113   Freya Johnson          F 40-49      5/126    8:19       25:50
114   Sammy Scottt           F 12          5/85    8:20       25:52
115   Victor Castellanos     M 20-29       6/17    8:22       25:57
116   Hannah Dolan           F 20-29       3/26    8:22       25:58
117   Katherine Buckley      F 13-19       6/26    8:24       26:04
118   Dat Tran               M 30-39      18/95    8:24       26:06
119   Mark Orzabal           M 30-39      19/95    8:25       26:06
120   Amanda Lee             F 12          6/85    8:25       26:08
121   Brennan Davia          M 12          7/94    8:26       26:12
122   Claire Wilson          F 13-19       7/26    8:27       26:14
123   Julie Fassburg         F 30-39     11/114    8:27       26:15
124   Kiera Quinto           F 12          7/85    8:28       26:15
125   Audrey Quinto          F 40-49      6/126    8:29       26:19
126   Taylor Rulien          M 20-29       7/17    8:29       26:19
127   Sergiy Goncharenko     M 30-39      20/95    8:29       26:21
128   Shankar Raghavan       M 40-49     26/106    8:32       26:28
129   Mick Keating           M 12          8/94    8:32       26:29
130   Mike Fitz              M 30-39      21/95    8:34       26:37
131   Amy Robinson           F 30-39     12/114    8:35       26:38
132   Arjun Mitra            M 40-49     27/106    8:35       26:39
133   Angelita Scheldt       F 40-49      7/126    8:35       26:39
134   Andrew Elliott         M 50-59      12/39    8:35       26:40
135   Lauren Timpe           F 30-39     13/114    8:36       26:41
136   Wei Yi                 M 30-39      22/95    8:38       26:48
137   Luke Ralston           M 30-39      23/95    8:39       26:51
138   Matt Gerrans           M 50-59      13/39    8:39       26:51
139   Todd Zhang             M 40-49     28/106    8:41       26:57
140   Xueliang Huo           M 30-39      24/95    8:43       27:02
141   Thomas Johnson         M 30-39      25/95    8:43       27:05
142   Mark Lemaster          M 50-59      14/39    8:43       27:05
143   Darina Decheva         F 40-49      8/126    8:45       27:10
144   Ryan Sweeney           M 30-39      26/95    8:46       27:12
145   Reyansh Reddy          M 12          9/94    8:48       27:18
146   Rachel Gearig          F 30-39     14/114    8:49       27:23
147   Evan Azcueta           M 13-19      20/38    8:49       27:23
148   Huizhong Long          F 40-49      9/126    8:50       27:25
149   Robert Haney           M 20-29       8/17    8:52       27:33
150   Sally Brown            F 50-59       2/47    8:53       27:35
151   Karissa Larson         F 20-29       4/26    8:54       27:37
152   Andy Martin            M 50-59      15/39    8:54       27:38
153   Audrey Newman          F 20-29       5/26    8:55       27:42
154   Megan McCarry          F 30-39     15/114    8:57       27:47
155   David Lyons            M 20-29       9/17    8:58       27:49
156   Alan Rohde             M 20-29      10/17    8:59       27:54
157   Jessica Stallings      F 30-39     16/114    8:59       27:54
158   Peter Xu               M 12         10/94    9:00       27:56
159   Jonathon Pile          M 40-49     29/106    9:01       27:59
160   Angelina Yu            F 12          8/85    9:02       28:03
161   Amy Markezich          F 40-49     10/126    9:02       28:04
162   Adrienne Nixon         F 30-39     17/114    9:04       28:09
163   Lisa Hall              F 50-59       3/47    9:05       28:11
164   Kaiyang Liu            M 40-49     30/106    9:07       28:18
165   Isshin Yokoyama        M 12         11/94    9:08       28:20
166   Jinya Yokoyama         M 40-49     31/106    9:08       28:20
167   Gary Westcott          M 50-59      16/39    9:09       28:24
168   Perry Liu              M 13-19      21/38    9:09       28:25
169   Kenneth Kistler        M 30-39      27/95    9:10       28:27
170   Michelle Quinton       F 50-59       4/47    9:10       28:27
171   Jinyi Kou              F 12          9/85    9:11       28:29
172   Isabella Cunio         F 13-19       8/26    9:11       28:30
173   Wangling Yu            M 40-49     32/106    9:12       28:33
174   Liam Holzer            M 12         12/94    9:12       28:33
175   John Thomas            M 30-39      28/95    9:13       28:37
176   Maricela Bonilla       F 30-39     18/114    9:15       28:44
177   Shilpa Mani            F 30-39     19/114    9:16       28:45
178   Harisha Mokkapati      F 30-39     20/114    9:16       28:45
179   Ian Packard            M 13-19      22/38    9:17       28:48
180   Samuel Li              M 12         13/94    9:17       28:48
181   Matthew Burrows        M 30-39      29/95    9:17       28:51
182   Leonard Charest        M 50-59      17/39    9:19       28:56
183   John Colbourne         M 40-49     33/106    9:20       28:57
184   Maksym Goncharenko     M 12         14/94    9:20       28:57
185   Sunil Marada           M 40-49     34/106    9:20       28:58
186   Amy Lynn Leggat        F 30-39     21/114    9:21       29:02
187   Sarah Hopkins          F 30-39     22/114    9:23       29:08
188   Laura Periman          F 40-49     11/126    9:23       29:09
189   Amy Myhre              F 40-49     12/126    9:25       29:13
190   Kimberly McClanahan    F 40-49     13/126    9:25       29:13
191   Lee Amatangelo         M 50-59      18/39    9:25       29:14
192   Ramya Manjunatha       F 30-39     23/114    9:27       29:21
193   Carolyn Ladd           F 50-59       5/47    9:27       29:21
194   Kyle Loucks            M 30-39      30/95    9:27       29:21
195   Wendy Eash-Loucks      F 30-39     24/114    9:29       29:27
196   Colin Xie              M 12         15/94    9:30       29:30
197   Audrey Locati          F 12         10/85    9:32       29:34
198   Evan Zheng             M 13-19      23/38    9:32       29:35
199   Thomas Goulding        M 60-69       3/10    9:33       29:37
200   Jenie Locati           F 40-49     14/126    9:34       29:41
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201   Omar Gamez             M 30-39      31/95    9:34       29:41
202   John Packard           M 50-59      19/39    9:34       29:42
203   Ognjen Sobajic         M 30-39      32/95    9:35       29:46
204   Nicolas Brassard       M 13-19      24/38    9:36       29:48
205   Stephanie Song         F 12         11/85    9:36       29:48
206   Megan Rice             F 30-39     25/114    9:36       29:49
207   Elaine Chen            F 12         12/85    9:37       29:52
208   Cynthia Zou            F 12         13/85    9:37       29:53
209   Ashley Ventura         F 20-29       6/26    9:37       29:53
210   Belmat Castales        M 20-29      11/17    9:38       29:54
211   Amy Yuan               F 30-39     26/114    9:38       29:55
212   Kelly Ryan             F 30-39     27/114    9:39       29:57
213   Heather Lin            F 40-49     15/126    9:39       29:57
214   Molly Hepkin           F 40-49     16/126    9:39       29:57
215   Matthew Dai            M 12         16/94    9:40       30:00
216   John Pile              M 12         17/94    9:40       30:02
217   Jason Tang             M 30-39      33/95    9:41       30:02
218   Isaac Goldstein        M 12         18/94    9:41       30:02
219   Amelia Pozar           F 12         14/85    9:41       30:04
220   Mike Pozar             M 30-39      34/95    9:41       30:04
221   Gregory Hanson         M 40-49     35/106    9:42       30:06
222   Vanessa Hepkin         F 12         15/85    9:43       30:09
223   Venkata Vulisetti      M 40-49     36/106    9:44       30:12
224   Eri Lamont             F 40-49     17/126    9:44       30:14
225   Holden Tenenbaum       M 30-39      35/95    9:44       30:14
226   Peng Song              M 40-49     37/106    9:45       30:16
227   Doug Patterson         M 30-39      36/95    9:46       30:20
228   Ryan Patterson         M 12         19/94    9:47       30:21
229   Tonia Brown            F 40-49     18/126    9:47       30:21
230   Michelle Tang          F 20-29       7/26    9:49       30:29
231   Chad Wilson            M 40-49     38/106    9:51       30:35
232   Gayle Keenan           F 50-59       6/47    9:53       30:39
233   Cynthia Liang          F 12         16/85    9:53       30:41
234   Julian Chunovic        M 30-39      37/95    9:56       30:50
235   Nityananda Shetty      M 30-39      38/95    9:56       30:52
236   Vikram Kulkarni        M 40-49     39/106    9:56       30:52
237   Erich Rau              M 60-69       4/10    9:57       30:53
238   Yingtao Wang           F 40-49     19/126   10:00       31:02
239   Stephan Yang           M 12         20/94   10:00       31:02
240   Kristin Hall           F 20-29       8/26   10:02       31:08
241   Aarthi Saravanakumar   F 30-39     28/114   10:02       31:08
242   Elina Pan              F 12         17/85   10:02       31:10
243   Kiran Pan              M 12         21/94   10:03       31:11
244   Jerry Xu               M 12         22/94   10:03       31:13
245   Jody Klineburger       F 60-69       2/13   10:03       31:13
246   Eva Cunio              F 40-49     20/126   10:04       31:16
247   Lee Song               M 12         23/94   10:05       31:17
248   Anna Gullickson        F 30-39     29/114   10:05       31:18
249   John Maffetone         M 40-49     40/106   10:05       31:19
250   Vaibhav Asvin          M 12         24/94   10:06       31:22
251   Venkata Madira         M 40-49     41/106   10:07       31:23
252   Audrey Hu              F 12         18/85   10:07       31:23
253   Neeharika Darbha       F 12         19/85   10:08       31:26
254   Ana Thorstenson        F 30-39     30/114   10:09       31:31
255   Sanjana Vulisetti      F 13-19       9/26   10:10       31:33
256   Raaga Puvvadi          F 13-19      10/26   10:10       31:33
257   Jian Lu                F 30-39     31/114   10:10       31:35
258   Nan Nan Liu            F 40-49     21/126   10:13       31:43
259   Susie McDowell         F 50-59       7/47   10:13       31:43
260   Ram Kotti              M 40-49     42/106   10:14       31:46
261   Ashish Agrawal         M 20-29      12/17   10:14       31:46
262   Josiah Olivieri        M 40-49     43/106   10:15       31:48
263   Ashvath Rao            M 12         25/94   10:15       31:48
264   Anjalika Mitra         F 40-49     22/126   10:16       31:51
265   Jelena Pavicevic       F 50-59       8/47   10:16       31:52
266   Erin Holzer            F 40-49     23/126   10:16       31:53
267   Steven Hopkins         M 40-49     44/106   10:16       31:54
268   Kiko Martinez          M 30-39      39/95   10:17       31:55
269   Paula Calvez           F 20-29       9/26   10:17       31:55
270   Rodney Weaver          M 50-59      20/39   10:17       31:55
271   Paul Furth             M 40-49     45/106   10:17       31:56
272   Seiko Weaver-Velder    F 40-49     24/126   10:17       31:56
273   Jing Chang             F 40-49     25/126   10:19       32:02
274   Sheila Gruner          F 50-59       9/47   10:20       32:06
275   Eliott Boon            M 12         26/94   10:21       32:06
276   Himay Marada           M 12         27/94   10:21       32:06
277   Jan Boon               M 30-39      40/95   10:21       32:07
278   Preetam Marada         M 13-19      25/38   10:21       32:07
279   Bryanda Wippel         F 20-29      10/26   10:21       32:08
280   Chadd Garton           M 20-29      13/17   10:22       32:10
281   Shashi Kotehwara       M 40-49     46/106   10:24       32:16
282   Goran Dancejic         M 50-59      21/39   10:24       32:18
283   Sandra Riano           F 40-49     26/126   10:25       32:19
284   Darby Charest          F 13-19      11/26   10:26       32:24
285   Jane Gu                F 40-49     27/126   10:28       32:28
286   Marco Rossi            M 30-39      41/95   10:28       32:29
287   Himaja Kotti           F 13-19      12/26   10:28       32:31
288   Heather Scott          F 30-39     32/114   10:29       32:34
289   William Scott          M 12         28/94   10:29       32:34
290   Sasank Chundi          M 20-29      14/17   10:30       32:35
291   Asvin Ananthanarayan   M 40-49     47/106   10:31       32:38
292   Jagdish Puvvadi        M 50-59      22/39   10:31       32:39
293   Dylan Kruller          M 12         29/94   10:32       32:43
294   Varun Mahesh           M 13-19      26/38   10:33       32:47
295   Mahesh Vijayaraghavan  M 40-49     48/106   10:34       32:48
296   Julia Neal             F 30-39     33/114   10:35       32:52
297   Brian Lehr             M 30-39      42/95   10:35       32:53
298   Aya Kuribayashi        F 40-49     28/126   10:35       32:53
299   Monique Celeste        F 40-49     29/126   10:36       32:56
300   Alexandra Galiotto     F 13-19      13/26   10:44       33:20
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301   Lauren Dubrouillet     F 40-49     30/126   10:44       33:20
302   C Hayley Halstead      F 20-29      11/26   10:45       33:22
303   Katherine Liu          F 12         20/85   10:46       33:25
304   Jeffery Cameron        M 50-59      23/39   10:46       33:25
305   Daniel Schulte         M 30-39      43/95   10:46       33:26
306   Camilla Schulte        F 30-39     34/114   10:46       33:26
307   Frederick McKinlay     M 40-49     49/106   10:50       33:37
308   Brian Kearns           M 40-49     50/106   10:50       33:39
309   Van Vong               F 30-39     35/114   10:50       33:39
310   Gerry Tyne             F 60-69       3/13   10:51       33:41
311   Kendra Carlucci        F 40-49     31/126   10:52       33:44
312   Susan McCarron         F 50-59      10/47   10:54       33:50
313   Elizabeth Fahringer    F 12         21/85   10:54       33:50
314   Michael Keating        M 50-59      24/39   10:55       33:53
315   Valeria Goncharenko    F 30-39     36/114   10:55       33:53
316   Mark McLaughlin        M 30-39      44/95   10:55       33:55
317   Atreya Naik            M 12         30/94   10:56       33:56
318   Neeraja Abburu         F 40-49     32/126   10:56       33:57
319   Jennifer Rojas         F 40-49     33/126   10:57       34:00
320   Veronica Crum          F 30-39     37/114   10:58       34:02
321   Kendall Lovell         F 30-39     38/114   10:58       34:03
322   Daniella Cohen         F 40-49     34/126   10:59       34:07
323   Caleb Howell           M 12         31/94   11:00       34:08
324   Jonathan Liu           M 13-19      27/38   11:00       34:10
325   Kelly Dillon           F 30-39     39/114   11:01       34:11
326   Daren Black            M 40-49     51/106   11:02       34:14
327   Rajeev Karanam         M 40-49     52/106   11:04       34:22
328   Chayse Pile            F 13-19      14/26   11:04       34:23
329   Chloe Liu              F 12         22/85   11:06       34:28
330   Mandira Bandelana      F 13-19      15/26   11:08       34:34
331   David Brown            M 70 UP        1/2   11:08       34:35
332   Ameeta Dalvi           F 30-39     40/114   11:08       34:35
333   Smitha Navda           F 30-39     41/114   11:10       34:41
334   Cherie Climent         F 20-29      12/26   11:11       34:44
335   Salvador Climent       M 30-39      45/95   11:11       34:44
336   Dilini Nissanks        F 13-19      16/26   11:12       34:47
337   Ray Lin                M 40-49     53/106   11:13       34:50
338   William Mortl          M 40-49     54/106   11:13       34:50
339   Yongkang Zhu           M 40-49     55/106   11:13       34:50
340   Ruling Zheng           F 40-49     35/126   11:14       34:51
341   Tanner Johnson         M 30-39      46/95   11:14       34:51
342   Ethan Zheng            M 12         32/94   11:14       34:52
343   Vivian Song            F 12         23/85   11:15       34:55
344   Puengporn Leelaphisut  F 30-39     42/114   11:16       35:00
345   Lucas Long             M 12         33/94   11:17       35:01
346   Joshua Tang            M 12         34/94   11:18       35:04
347   Melani Orzabal         F 30-39     43/114   11:20       35:11
348   Michelle Zhou          F 12         24/85   11:23       35:21
349   Kristen Bostick        F 40-49     36/126   11:24       35:25
350   Ethan Xiae             M 12         35/94   11:25       35:27
351   Alice Detwiler         F 40-49     37/126   11:27       35:33
352   Dawn Bymaster          F 40-49     38/126   11:28       35:34
353   Rachel Elizalde-Powell F 40-49     39/126   11:28       35:36
354   Jack Lewis             M 50-59      25/39   11:28       35:36
355   Kim Myers              F 40-49     40/126   11:28       35:36
356   Ronald Ferguson        M 40-49     56/106   11:28       35:36
357   Michelle Juan          F 40-49     41/126   11:29       35:39
358   Lizzie Chen            F 30-39     44/114   11:29       35:39
359   Heather Hanson         F 30-39     45/114   11:29       35:40
360   Anastasia Gerrans      F 13-19      17/26   11:31       35:44
361   Charlie Pozar          M 12         36/94   11:31       35:45
362   Deb Knaus              F 40-49     42/126   11:31       35:45
363   Chiu Lung Tang         M 40-49     57/106   11:31       35:45
364   Margaret Scholtz       F 30-39     46/114   11:32       35:48
365   Brendan Davis          M 12         37/94   11:33       35:52
366   Katie Hu               F 12         25/85   11:35       35:59
367   Mark Cartwright        NO AGE         1/2   11:37       36:05
368   Yi Huang               F 40-49     43/126   11:37       36:05
369   Sue Cartwright         F 50-59      11/47   11:38       36:06
370   Karen Miyakawa         F 30-39     47/114   11:43       36:23
371   Jinxing Ye             M 30-39      47/95   11:44       36:25
372   Branka Dancejic        F 50-59      12/47   11:45       36:30
373   Alexander Lee          M 12         38/94   11:46       36:32
374   Julianne Fahringer     F 12         26/85   11:46       36:33
375   Alan Painter           M 60-69       5/10   11:46       36:33
376   Peter Fahringer        M 40-49     58/106   11:47       36:33
377   Sonal Desai            F 30-39     48/114   11:47       36:34
378   Nate McGrath           M 12         39/94   11:48       36:39
379   Reina Jones            F 12         27/85   11:48       36:39
380   Taylor Hays            F 30-39     49/114   11:49       36:40
381   Tristan Vista          M 12         40/94   11:49       36:40
382   Stanley Song           M 12         41/94   11:52       36:49
383   Pranathi Darbha        F 13-19      18/26   11:53       36:53
384   Kristin Fitz           F 30-39     50/114   11:53       36:53
385   Allison Elliott        F 12         28/85   11:53       36:54
386   Paige Eaglestone       F 20-29      13/26   11:54       36:57
387   Ashwika Gampa          F 12         29/85   11:55       36:58
388   Ellie Zhao             F 12         30/85   11:55       36:59
389   Pranil Reddy Mundla    M 12         42/94   11:55       36:59
390   Nathan Gong            M 12         43/94   11:55       37:00
391   Remya Krishnan         F 30-39     51/114   11:55       37:00
392   Ravindranath Pavuluri  M 60-69       6/10   11:56       37:02
393   Louise McKinlay        F 40-49     44/126   11:56       37:02
394   Daniel Ye              M 12         44/94   11:56       37:04
395   Vennela Madira         F 13-19      19/26   11:57       37:05
396   Kandapa Elliott        F 50-59      13/47   11:57       37:06
397   Olivia Wang            F 12         31/85   11:58       37:08
398   Lei Kou                M 40-49     59/106   11:58       37:08
399   Ganesh Prabhu          M 30-39      48/95   11:58       37:10
400   Sarak Mills            F 40-49     45/126   12:00       37:14
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401   Elizabeth Keating      F 40-49     46/126   12:00       37:16
402   Sravani Reddy Dodda    F 12         32/85   12:00       37:16
403   Haranadh Yakkali       M 40-49     60/106   12:02       37:23
404   Song Yang              M 40-49     61/106   12:05       37:30
405   Anil Kumar Reddy Mundl M 30-39      49/95   12:05       37:32
406   Jithender Gampa        M 40-49     62/106   12:06       37:35
407   Anwitha Gampa          F 12         33/85   12:06       37:35
408   Willow Montgomery      F 12         34/85   12:07       37:38
409   Anna Farr              F 40-49     47/126   12:09       37:43
410   Saska Albright         F 40-49     48/126   12:10       37:47
411   Xiaohua Chen           F 40-49     49/126   12:10       37:48
412   Satish Darbha          M 40-49     63/106   12:11       37:50
413   Nidhir Narayanan       M 12         45/94   12:11       37:51
414   Sreeram Narayanan      M 30-39      50/95   12:12       37:51
415   Andrew Parrish         M 30-39      51/95   12:14       37:58
416   Calvin Owen            M 13-19      28/38   12:14       37:58
417   Manasvi Rallabhandi    F 12         35/85   12:15       38:01
418   Alven Mei              M 30-39      52/95   12:16       38:04
419   Everley Mei            F 12         36/85   12:16       38:06
420   Cyndi Parrish          F 30-39     52/114   12:19       38:14
421   Jacob Danton           M 30-39      53/95   12:20       38:16
422   Kirill Danton          M 12         46/94   12:20       38:17
423   Debbie Sobieski        F 50-59      14/47   12:21       38:22
424   Devendar Narahari      M 40-49     64/106   12:23       38:26
425   Alicia Gutierrez       F 20-29      14/26   12:23       38:26
426   Donna Allen            F 50-59      15/47   12:23       38:28
427   Saritha Konda          F 30-39     53/114   12:24       38:29
428   Kiran Alli             M 30-39      54/95   12:24       38:31
429   Sara Hendrickson       F 30-39     54/114   12:25       38:33
430   Julia Krueger          F 20-29      15/26   12:25       38:33
431   Monte Enbysk           M 60-69       7/10   12:25       38:34
432   Bill King              M 40-49     65/106   12:25       38:34
433   Ilesa Chidester        F 50-59      16/47   12:27       38:38
434   Rouella Mendonca       F 30-39     55/114   12:27       38:39
435   Shelah Anne Woo        F 30-39     56/114   12:29       38:44
436   Ella Xu                F 12         37/85   12:29       38:45
437   Catlin Scott           F 30-39     57/114   12:29       38:46
438   Emily Liu              F 12         38/85   12:36       39:06
439   Grace Liu              F 12         39/85   12:36       39:08
440   Adrienne Howell        F 30-39     58/114   12:36       39:08
441   Neeraja Reddy          F 40-49     50/126   12:36       39:08
442   Youyou Zhang           F 12         40/85   12:37       39:09
443   Peter Jausovec         M 30-39      55/95   12:38       39:14
444   Prasant Sivadasan      M 40-49     66/106   12:40       39:21
445   Janaky Gopi            F 40-49     51/126   12:41       39:22
446   Sherry Shi             F 12         41/85   12:42       39:26
447   Jinsheng Shi           M 30-39      56/95   12:42       39:26
448   Susan Titchenal        F 60-69       4/13   12:43       39:30
449   Shiva Nimmagadda       M 30-39      57/95   12:44       39:31
450   Ruby Azcueta           F 50-59      17/47   12:44       39:31
451   Shari Arita            F 50-59      18/47   12:44       39:32
452   Priti Mody-Pan         F 40-49     52/126   12:44       39:32
453   Suraj Madira           M 13-19      29/38   12:45       39:33
454   Srinivas Abburi        M 30-39      58/95   12:45       39:35
455   James Neal             M 40-49     67/106   12:46       39:39
456   Ivan Penkov            M 40-49     68/106   12:47       39:41
457   Candace Goregaoker     F 30-39     59/114   12:50       39:51
458   Samyak Jayanth         M 12         47/94   12:50       39:52
459   Morgan McElroy         F 30-39     60/114   12:52       39:56
460   Julie Kohler           F 30-39     61/114   12:53       39:59
461   Jeff Kohler            M 30-39      59/95   12:53       39:59
462   Anju Krishnamurthy     F 30-39     62/114   12:55       40:05
463   Shalini Medipally      F 40-49     53/126   12:57       40:12
464   Joanie Chang           M 40-49     69/106   12:58       40:15
465   Vineet Gopalam         M 12         48/94   12:58       40:17
466   Gracie Ferguson        F 12         42/85   12:59       40:18
467   Jennifer Martyh        F 40-49     54/126   12:59       40:18
468   Anantha Chadalavada    M 50-59      26/39   13:00       40:22
469   Kusala Bandera         F 40-49     55/126   13:00       40:23
470   Elle Landgren          F 12         43/85   13:02       40:27
471   Emily Landgren         F 30-39     63/114   13:02       40:27
472   Sonia Sahay            F 40-49     56/126   13:03       40:32
473   Srinivasa Kotapati     M 40-49     70/106   13:03       40:32
474   Arthur Gong            M 12         49/94   13:06       40:40
475   Riya Unnikrishnan      F 12         44/85   13:07       40:43
476   Binoy Unnikrishnan     M 40-49     71/106   13:07       40:43
477   Michele Boal           F 50-59      19/47   13:08       40:45
478   Jyothi Ventrapragada   M 40-49     72/106   13:09       40:48
479   Michele Czajka         F 40-49     57/126   13:10       40:52
480   Shelby Bradley         F 20-29      16/26   13:11       40:55
481   Harshith Abburi        M 12         50/94   13:12       40:59
482   Sathvik Kotapati       M 12         51/94   13:12       40:59
483   Shashank Kotapati      M 13-19      30/38   13:12       41:00
484   Prasad Illapani        M 40-49     73/106   13:13       41:02
485   Chen-Yi Lu             F 12         45/85   13:16       41:12
486   Qingling Lu            M 40-49     74/106   13:17       41:13
487   Lakshmi Puvvadi        F 40-49     58/126   13:18       41:16
488   Brianna Chinn          F 20-29      17/26   13:19       41:21
489   Vinay Reddy            M 40-49     75/106   13:20       41:23
490   Sarah Priest           F 30-39     64/114   13:20       41:25
491   Jeffrey Cai            M 12         52/94   13:21       41:26
492   Julia Shang            F 12         46/85   13:22       41:30
493   Ethan Zhang            M 12         53/94   13:23       41:33
494   Krish Rao              M 12         54/94   13:24       41:36
495   Sudha Raghavan         F 30-39     65/114   13:24       41:37
496   Mira Asvin             F 12         47/85   13:24       41:37
497   Aarav Prakash          M 12         55/94   13:26       41:42
498   Lisa Marie Barri       F 30-39     66/114   13:26       41:43
499   Sophie Van Hees        F 30-39     67/114   13:27       41:47
500   Vera Boon              F 12         48/85   13:28       41:47
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501   Subbu Chandrasekaran   M 40-49     76/106   13:28       41:49
502   Kalyan Manian          M 12         56/94   13:28       41:49
503   Jerry Yao              M 12         57/94   13:29       41:51
504   Avie Lau               F 12         49/85   13:29       41:53
505   James Lau              M 30-39      60/95   13:30       41:54
506   Keerti Manian          F 12         50/85   13:30       41:54
507   Enoch Shen             M 12         58/94   13:30       41:55
508   Albert Shen            M 30-39      61/95   13:31       41:57
509   Ryan Baines            M 40-49     77/106   13:31       41:58
510   Rama Raman             F 40-49     59/126   13:31       41:59
511   Shalini Prakash        F 30-39     68/114   13:33       42:04
512   Rajini Matta           F 40-49     60/126   13:34       42:08
513   Jill Galiotto          F 50-59      20/47   13:40       42:25
514   Shannon Galiotto       F 20-29      18/26   13:40       42:25
515   Kishore Velchuri       M 40-49     78/106   13:41       42:27
516   Brian Silverman        M 30-39      62/95   13:41       42:28
517   Sheetal Chinoy         F 40-49     61/126   13:41       42:28
518   Olivia Bore            F 12         51/85   13:41       42:29
519   Ole Bore               M 30-39      63/95   13:41       42:29
520   Umadevi Tumati         F 50-59      21/47   13:42       42:32
521   Peter Jones            M 50-59      27/39   13:45       42:41
522   Kaiya Jones            F 12         52/85   13:45       42:41
523   Natalie Bore           F 12         53/85   13:45       42:41
524   Anya Nathan            F 12         54/85   13:45       42:42
525   Amanda Florio          F 30-39     69/114   13:45       42:42
526   Kimberly Erickson      F 30-39     70/114   13:46       42:44
527   Priya Srinivasa        F 40-49     62/126   13:46       42:44
528   Calvin Ferguson        M 12         59/94   13:47       42:48
529   Molly Childress        F 12         55/85   13:50       42:57
530   Leah Beckham           F 12         56/85   13:50       42:57
531   Toya Pickard           M 12         60/94   13:56       43:15
532   Jade Chen              F 12         57/85   13:57       43:17
533   Carey Beckham          F 40-49     63/126   13:57       43:19
534   Prasanna Kudli         M 40-49     79/106   13:59       43:25
535   Sadie Rosenthal        F 40-49     64/126   14:03       43:37
536   Aya Pickard            F 30-39     71/114   14:06       43:48
537   Daniel Albright        M 30-39      64/95   14:13       44:08
538   Julia Mills            F 40-49     65/126   14:14       44:12
539   Shunshun Kang          F 12         58/85   14:15       44:14
540   Aaron Elder            M 40-49     80/106   14:16       44:17
541   Mason Elder            M 12         61/94   14:16       44:18
542   Julia Qu               F 12         59/85   14:17       44:21
543   Ryan Howell            M 30-39      65/95   14:21       44:32
544   Samantha Quick         F 40-49     66/126   14:21       44:32
545   Madhae Gaelde          F 40-49     67/126   14:21       44:34
546   Kerri Davis            F 40-49     68/126   14:21       44:34
547   Erica Leigh            F 40-49     69/126   14:22       44:36
548   Kenn Gridry            M 30-39      66/95   14:22       44:37
549   Lewis Payne            M 12         62/94   14:22       44:37
550   Jon Payne              M 30-39      67/95   14:22       44:38
551   Madhuri Akula          F 40-49     70/126   14:23       44:39
552   Sharath Raghavendra    M 30-39      68/95   14:24       44:42
553   Eve Blakemore          F 40-49     71/126   14:27       44:53
554   Joshua Beach           M 40-49     81/106   14:28       44:56
555   Sarah Ohlemiller       F 20-29      19/26   14:29       44:57
556   Malinda Miller         F 40-49     72/126   14:29       44:57
557   Elise Garvey           F 30-39     72/114   14:29       44:59
558   Ian Davis              M 30-39      69/95   14:29       44:59
559   Akhil Chilakala        M 12         63/94   14:30       45:01
560   Abhijay Reddy Dodda    M 13-19      31/38   14:30       45:02
561   Akshaya Mandadi        F 12         60/85   14:31       45:03
562   Niyathi Ventrapragada  F 12         61/85   14:31       45:03
563   Amanda Meugniot        F 40-49     73/126   14:36       45:19
564   Heidi Petersen         F 30-39     73/114   14:38       45:25
565   Swarna Chilakala       F 40-49     74/126   14:41       45:37
566   Kritish Alli           M 12         64/94   14:43       45:42
567   Skylar Kearns          F 12         62/85   14:44       45:45
568   Lauren Blakemore       F 12         63/85   14:44       45:45
569   Fiona Xie              F 12         64/85   14:44       45:45
570   Aubrey Morck           F 40-49     75/126   14:45       45:49
571   Abby McGrath           F 12         65/85   14:46       45:51
572   Theresa Snead          F 40-49     76/126   14:46       45:52
573   Michael Young          M 40-49     82/106   14:46       45:52
574   Marianne Brassard      F 13-19      20/26   14:48       45:56
575   Andrew Pickard         M 30-39      70/95   14:48       45:57
576   Emilie Drouin          F 40-49     77/126   14:48       45:59
577   Harry Lu               M 12         65/94   14:49       45:59
578   Ari Yamashita          M 12         66/94   14:50       46:04
579   Jessie Tang            F 40-49     78/126   14:51       46:06
580   Flora Wu               F 30-39     74/114   14:51       46:07
581   Tami Hurwitz           F 40-49     79/126   14:52       46:08
582   Shreya Karnati         F 13-19      21/26   14:52       46:10
583   Sofia Delgado          F 12         66/85   14:53       46:12
584   Norm Wright            M 40-49     83/106   14:54       46:15
585   Swathi Shastry         F 30-39     75/114   14:54       46:15
586   Francis Delgado        M 50-59      28/39   15:00       46:34
587   Sanaika : Shetty       F 13-19      22/26   15:00       46:36
588   Mridu Karanam          F 12         67/85   15:01       46:38
589   Arnav Bharadwaj        M 12         67/94   15:03       46:45
590   Lysa Thorson           F 40-49     80/126   15:05       46:50
591   Ethan Keating          M 13-19      32/38   15:05       46:51
592   Stephanie Long         F 30-39     76/114   15:06       46:52
593   Robin Zander           M 50-59      29/39   15:06       46:54
594   Eason Tang             M 12         68/94   15:07       46:56
595   Tristan Kruller        M 12         69/94   15:08       46:58
596   Sarita Anumalashetty   F 30-39     77/114   15:08       46:59
597   Valerie Barlow         F 30-39     78/114   15:08       46:59
598   Narayana Batchu        M 30-39      71/95   15:08       47:00
599   Bhargav Vasireddy      M 13-19      33/38   15:11       47:07
600   Liam Reynertson        M 12         70/94   15:11       47:09
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601   Eric Reynertson        M 30-39      72/95   15:11       47:10
602   Saanvi Kulkarni        F 12         68/85   15:12       47:12
603   Brittany Miller        F 30-39     79/114   15:12       47:13
604   Sydney Miller          F 12         69/85   15:12       47:13
605   Harshita Narahari      F 13-19      23/26   15:14       47:17
606   Steven Naramor         M 30-39      73/95   15:14       47:19
607   Ada Naramor            F 30-39     80/114   15:15       47:20
608   Lorraine Patterson     F 50-59      22/47   15:15       47:20
609   Lorraine Patterson     F 50-59      23/47   15:15       47:21
610   Anvita Narahari        F 12         70/85   15:16       47:23
611   Prathibha Hanagodu     F 30-39     81/114   15:16       47:23
612   Mrinalini Prasad       F 30-39     82/114   15:16       47:24
613   Sushma Konda           F 30-39     83/114   15:16       47:25
614   Kavitha Krishnaswamy   F 30-39     84/114   15:17       47:26
615   Fnu Archana            F 30-39     85/114   15:17       47:26
616   Padmalatha Vasireddy   F 40-49     81/126   15:18       47:31
617   Padma Priye Aradhyala  F 30-39     86/114   15:20       47:37
618   Nobuko Relnick         F 70 UP        1/4   15:21       47:39
619   Guozhen Zheng          F 40-49     82/126   15:22       47:42
620   Rong Ye                F 40-49     83/126   15:22       47:42
621   Vishakha Rallabhandi   F 40-49     84/126   15:23       47:46
622   Sara Allshouse         F 30-39     87/114   15:26       47:56
623   Christopher Mulvaney   M 40-49     84/106   15:29       48:04
624   John Sobieski          M 50-59      30/39   15:30       48:06
625   Zhen Liu               M 40-49     85/106   15:35       48:22
626   Avril Liu              F 12         71/85   15:35       48:22
627   Alycia Lyons           F 20-29      20/26   15:37       48:29
628   Siva Rama Rao Kotapati M 40-49     86/106   15:42       48:46
629   Hedyeh Arjomand        F 50-59      24/47   15:47       49:01
630   Bharadhwaj Anand Mohan M 20-29      15/17   15:50       49:09
631   Shravanya Sriram       F 20-29      21/26   15:50       49:11
632   Jayanth Venkataramani  M 40-49     87/106   15:52       49:17
633   Neya Jayanth           F 12         72/85   15:53       49:17
634   Akhil Pullaguttu       M 12         71/94   15:58       49:35
635   Amethyst Bernard       F 12         73/85   16:01       49:43
636   Kyle Li                M 12         72/94   16:04       49:54
637   Peter Morrison         M 50-59      31/39   16:05       49:55
638   Savannah Morrison      F 12         74/85   16:05       49:56
639   Ramesh Arimilli        M 30-39      74/95   16:08       50:05
640   Pranav Dowluru         M 12         73/94   16:11       50:14
641   Thea Reeves            F 40-49     85/126   16:13       50:20
642   Kiran Dowhuru          M 40-49     88/106   16:13       50:20
643   Charlotte Yang         F 12         75/85   16:13       50:20
644   Nives Mestrovic        F 30-39     88/114   16:13       50:20
645   Isla Payne             F 12         76/85   16:17       50:33
646   Alison Payne           F 40-49     86/126   16:17       50:33
647   Ellen Terry            F 40-49     87/126   16:17       50:35
648   Katy Terry             F 40-49     88/126   16:18       50:35
649   Mitch Eatough          M 50-59      32/39   16:18       50:35
650   Fen Eatough            F 40-49     89/126   16:18       50:35
651   Emrie Miller           F 12         77/85   16:18       50:36
652   Alice Shang            F 12         78/85   16:18       50:37
653   Taylor Koegel          M 13-19      34/38   16:19       50:39
654   Anne Miller            F 30-39     89/114   16:19       50:40
655   Michael Miller         M 40-49     89/106   16:20       50:43
656   Pranav Vulisetti       M 12         74/94   16:21       50:47
657   Claire Zhou            F 12         79/85   16:22       50:50
658   Kathy Daspit           F 40-49     90/126   16:26       51:02
659   Amy Miller             F 40-49     91/126   16:30       51:13
660   Cindy Harron           F 40-49     92/126   16:32       51:19
661   Raj Mandadi            M 40-49     90/106   16:32       51:20
662   Molly King             F 40-49     93/126   16:32       51:20
663   Elizabeth Kennedy      F 40-49     94/126   16:32       51:20
664   Vivek Chilakala        M 13-19      35/38   16:32       51:21
665   Xingzhen Liu           F 40-49     95/126   16:34       51:25
666   Joe Bannister          M 12         75/94   16:35       51:30
667   Max Fu                 M 12         76/94   16:35       51:31
668   Pattie Hart            F 50-59      25/47   16:37       51:36
669   Thomas Little          M 50-59      33/39   16:37       51:37
670   Anish Pullaguttu       M 12         77/94   16:37       51:37
671   Sriniva Pullaguttu     M 40-49     91/106   16:38       51:38
672   Kelly Kihara           F 30-39     90/114   16:40       51:45
673   Anushi Gunnasekara     F 40-49     96/126   16:40       51:46
674   Suneetha Dhulipalla    F 40-49     97/126   16:42       51:51
675   Suraj Dhulipalla       M 13-19      36/38   16:42       51:52
676   Saketh Dhulipalla      M 13-19      37/38   16:43       51:54
677   Naveen Goli            M 50-59      34/39   16:49       52:12
678   Kaelin Newman          F 20-29      22/26   16:50       52:15
679   Ranga Reddy Keesara    M 60-69       8/10   16:53       52:24
680   Vennela Panja          F 13-19      24/26   17:00       52:46
681   Quan Ha                F 40-49     98/126   17:04       53:01
682   Kiran Panja            M 40-49     92/106   17:05       53:04
683   Kaitlyn Zhang          F 12         80/85   17:10       53:18
684   Henry Zhang            M 30-39      75/95   17:10       53:18
685   Nalini Chandran        F 40-49     99/126   17:20       53:48
686   Adrienne Cadotte       M 30-39      76/95   17:21       53:53
687   David Vetrano          M 60-69       9/10   17:24       54:02
688   Pat Wyckoff            F 60-69       5/13   17:24       54:03
689   Dominique Vetrano      F 60-69       6/13   17:24       54:03
690   Vandana Gunupudi       F 40-49    100/126   17:25       54:06
691   Jerry Wood             M 30-39      77/95   17:26       54:07
692   Vandana Prasad         F 40-49    101/126   17:26       54:07
693   Logan May              M 30-39      78/95   17:26       54:07
694   Connor Pereira         M 12         78/94   17:27       54:11
695   Aman Benes             F 40-49    102/126   17:27       54:12
696   Avery Pereira          F 12         81/85   17:28       54:13
697   Wesley Pereira         M 30-39      79/95   17:28       54:15
698   Timmy Tyler            M 12         79/94   17:29       54:18
699   Aniketh Terala         M 12         80/94   17:31       54:24
700   Jonah Tyler            M 12         81/94   17:44       55:05
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701   Ankur Vanteru          M 13-19      38/38   17:45       55:06
702   Sharyl Kloster         F 50-59      26/47   17:46       55:09
703   Lorraine Patterson     F 50-59      27/47   17:46       55:10
704   Lorraine Patterson     F 50-59      28/47   17:46       55:10
705   Wilson Gajarla         M 40-49     93/106   17:46       55:11
706   Bhuvan Gajarla         M 12         82/94   17:47       55:12
707   Vanessa Tyler          F 30-39     91/114   17:48       55:15
708   Tj Tyler               M 30-39      80/95   17:48       55:15
709   Shreya Sharma          F 20-29      23/26   17:49       55:20
710   Aditya Grandhi         M 30-39      81/95   17:50       55:22
711   Sreeni Gopalam         M 40-49     94/106   17:52       55:30
712   Janine Purdue          F 50-59      29/47   18:06       56:12
713   Ella Freguson          F 13-19      25/26   18:06       56:12
714   Kathleen Duffy         F 40-49    103/126   18:06       56:13
715   Jennifer Ferguson      F 40-49    104/126   18:06       56:13
716   Derrick Powell         M 30-39      82/95   18:08       56:18
717   Lara Davia             F 40-49    105/126   18:10       56:24
718   Tammy Penarlzyk        F 40-49    106/126   18:11       56:28
719   Phani Rallabhandi      M 40-49     95/106   18:14       56:37
720   Vihaan Rallabhandi     M 12         83/94   18:14       56:38
721   Laurie Cogan           F 60-69       7/13   18:17       56:45
722   Shelly Bowman          F 50-59      30/47   18:17       56:46
723   Lizette Hedberg        F 50-59      31/47   18:17       56:47
724   Neeraja Mundla         F 40-49    107/126   18:17       56:48
725   Vijayalaxmi Vanteru    F 40-49    108/126   18:18       56:50
726   Serena Li              NO AGE         2/2   18:19       56:53
727   Kathy Dai              F 40-49    109/126   18:19       56:53
728   Yamini Priya Kotapati  F 30-39     92/114   18:23       57:06
729   Parna Khot             F 40-49    110/126   18:25       57:11
730   Sunitha Kothapalli     F 40-49    111/126   18:32       57:32
731   Suvarna Darapu         F 40-49    112/126   18:32       57:33
732   Troy Hopper            M 50-59      35/39   18:34       57:40
733   Sheri Hilderbrand      F 40-49    113/126   18:34       57:40
734   Emily Thurston         F 20-29      24/26   18:35       57:42
735   Marcos Gomes           M 20-29      16/17   18:35       57:42
736   Arturo Jauregui Osante M 30-39      83/95   18:35       57:42
737   Matthew Perkins        M 30-39      84/95   18:44       58:10
738   Heather Bore           F 30-39     93/114   18:47       58:20
739   Sachi Tambe            F 12         82/85   18:48       58:23
740   Sridevi Karnati        F 30-39     94/114   18:49       58:25
741   Aarya Karnati          M 12         84/94   18:49       58:26
742   Kshitij Tambe          M 40-49     96/106   18:54       58:43
743   Michael Tarlowe        M 40-49     97/106   18:55       58:43
744   Jennifer Leme          F 40-49    114/126   18:57       58:50
745   Michelle Hood          F 50-59      32/47   18:57       58:50
746   Eric Xia               M 12         85/94   18:58       58:52
747   Aarin Kalghatgi        M 12         86/94   19:00       59:00
748   Vijay Gunda            M 30-39      85/95   19:02       59:06
749   Ravi Bhamidipat        M 30-39      86/95   19:03       59:08
750   Mutsumi Porter         F 50-59      33/47   19:04       59:13
751   Takako Matsuno         F 70 UP        2/4   19:04       59:13
752   Kanade Ishikawa        F 20-29      25/26   19:07       59:22
753   Kazu Ishikawa          M 60-69      10/10   19:09       59:27
754   Karen Ishikawa         F 60-69       8/13   19:09       59:28
755   Kavitha Narahari       F 30-39     95/114   19:12       59:36
756   Rithwik Velchuri       M 12         87/94   19:14       59:44
757   Siddarth Batchu        M 12         88/94   19:14       59:44
758   Heather Vandorn        F 30-39     96/114   19:22     1:00:10
759   Lily Lawson            F 30-39     97/114   19:23     1:00:12
760   Mimi Nguyen            F 50-59      34/47   19:25     1:00:18
761   Veena Goli             F 40-49    115/126   19:25     1:00:19
762   Michelle Denny         F 40-49    116/126   19:34     1:00:46
763   Shauna Alexander       F 40-49    117/126   19:34     1:00:46
764   Dale Powell            M 50-59      36/39   19:35     1:00:50
765   Jonathan Lu            M 12         89/94   19:37     1:00:55
766   Kristina Wang          F 40-49    118/126   19:38     1:00:58
767   Alice Ng               F 30-39     98/114   19:38     1:00:58
768   Byn Choi               M 30-39      87/95   19:40     1:01:04
769   Tyler Nevitt           M 30-39      88/95   19:42     1:01:09
770   Chizuko White          F 50-59      35/47   19:42     1:01:10
771   Tina Zhang-Powell      F 30-39     99/114   19:46     1:01:21
772   Jason Valian           M 50-59      37/39   19:46     1:01:22
773   Megan Jirovec          F 30-39    100/114   19:46     1:01:24
774   Heather Lyons          F 20-29      26/26   19:48     1:01:30
775   Kaylyn Koenig          F 30-39    101/114   19:48     1:01:30
776   Scott Johnson          M 50-59      38/39   19:49     1:01:31
777   Andrew Owen            M 20-29      17/17   19:49     1:01:32
778   Kimberly Wooten        F 30-39    102/114   19:49     1:01:32
779   Bryce Koenig           M 30-39      89/95   19:49     1:01:33
780   Cathaleen James        F 50-59      36/47   19:52     1:01:41
781   Grace Antonio-Guerrero F 30-39    103/114   19:54     1:01:46
782   Kerren Buchanan        F 30-39    104/114   19:54     1:01:47
783   Karen Veloria          F 50-59      37/47   19:55     1:01:49
784   Deborah Headlee Towne  F 40-49    119/126   19:58     1:02:01
785   Sarah Arbuckle         F 30-39    105/114   19:58     1:02:01
786   Linda Towne            F 70 UP        3/4   19:58     1:02:01
787   Cai Weir               F 40-49    120/126   20:00     1:02:07
788   Rebecca Lashley        F 40-49    121/126   20:00     1:02:07
789   Ryan Guzman            M 30-39      90/95   20:01     1:02:09
790   Tanya Elder            F 40-49    122/126   20:03     1:02:15
791   Lasya Gajarla          F 12         83/85   20:04     1:02:19
792   Jyostna Gajarla        F 30-39    106/114   20:05     1:02:20
793   Kirti Kabra            F 30-39    107/114   20:10     1:02:36
794   Jarrett Kozelisky      M 40-49     98/106   20:10     1:02:36
795   Amit Kabra             M 30-39      91/95   20:10     1:02:37
796   Aarya Kabra            F 12         84/85   20:10     1:02:37
797   Jessica Cain           F 40-49    123/126   20:10     1:02:37
798   Aditya Sudhir          M 12         90/94   20:17     1:02:59
799   Laurie Shantz Magluyan F 30-39    108/114   20:24     1:03:22
800   Bo Magluyan            M 40-49     99/106   20:25     1:03:22
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801   Gail Valian            F 50-59      38/47   20:26     1:03:25
802   Ranvitha Velchuri      F 12         85/85   20:27     1:03:31
803   Samantha Robertson     F 50-59      39/47   20:30     1:03:38
804   Candice Boyd           F 40-49    124/126   20:30     1:03:38
805   Arush Batchu           M 12         91/94   20:30     1:03:39
806   Aparna Ravipati        M 40-49    100/106   20:32     1:03:45
807   Sigrid Baker           F 60-69       9/13   20:47     1:04:33
808   Jeanne Fabricius       F 60-69      10/13   20:47     1:04:33
809   John Safranek          M 40-49    101/106   20:55     1:04:56
810   Meg Safranek           F 50-59      40/47   20:55     1:04:57
811   Heidi Felder           F 30-39    109/114   21:04     1:05:26
812   Aditeya Ram Vasireddy  M 12         92/94   21:05     1:05:27
813   Rob Watters            M 30-39      92/95   21:05     1:05:27
814   Carolyn Terry          F 70 UP        4/4   21:08     1:05:36
815   Melody Creuoserat      F 30-39    110/114   21:08     1:05:39
816   Somi Reddy Arutla      M 70 UP        2/2   21:09     1:05:40
817   David Davood           M 30-39      93/95   21:09     1:05:41
818   Bhavani Arutla         M 40-49    102/106   21:11     1:05:45
819   Rajkumar Vasireddy     M 40-49    103/106   21:11     1:05:46
820   Cheryl James           F 50-59      41/47   21:21     1:06:19
821   Crystal Hanson         F 30-39    111/114   21:27     1:06:37
822   Debra Turner           F 50-59      42/47   21:27     1:06:37
823   Stacy Himes            F 50-59      43/47   21:28     1:06:41
824   Taylor Himes           F 13-19      26/26   21:29     1:06:42
825   Michael Volz           M 30-39      94/95   21:39     1:07:13
826   Gloria Ramirez         F 40-49    125/126   21:40     1:07:16
827   Karl Himes             M 40-49    104/106   22:10     1:08:48
828   Swetha Gopisetti       F 30-39    112/114   22:14     1:09:02
829   Deepa Narayanan        F 30-39    113/114   22:19     1:09:18
830   Stacey Strugnell       F 50-59      44/47   22:19     1:09:19
831   Craig Sinclair         M 50-59      39/39   22:21     1:09:25
832   Catherine Fugman       F 60-69      11/13   22:23     1:09:29
833   Lee Anne McDermott     F 50-59      45/47   22:23     1:09:31
834   Joyce Allen            F 60-69      12/13   22:24     1:09:32
835   Krishna Iyer           M 30-39      95/95   22:24     1:09:32
836   Sharron O'Donnell      F 60-69      13/13   22:24     1:09:32
837   Vicki Sosey            F 50-59      46/47   22:24     1:09:33
838   Sudhir Sreenath        M 40-49    105/106   22:38     1:10:17
839   Jaya Medapati          F 30-39    114/114   22:45     1:10:38
840   Sreedhar Reddy Gogini  M 40-49    106/106   22:45     1:10:39
841   Adithya Reddy Gogini   M 12         93/94   22:45     1:10:39
842   Tejas Panja            M 12         94/94   27:13     1:24:31
843   Pallavi Gajula         F 40-49    126/126   27:13     1:24:31
844   Saraswati Kaja         F 50-59      47/47   27:18     1:24:47
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